

ST 07(09)24
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no.5
Dated,31.07.25

Today is fixed for appearance ,evidence and hearing the petition dt.19.02.25. All the 3 accd persons on c/b are present by filing hazira. Ld.PP takes no step. No P.W is present today. The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 19.11.25 for appearance ,evidence and hearing the petition dt.19.02.25.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-3, Basirhat